NRA National Indoor Sectional Tournament - Indoor Precision Pistol Team Match

2020 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 110

A Gold Tone Norman Adair Medallion in

National Champions LAPUA/ZERO 1164 - 34 [ ots
GLEN ROCK, NJ
ESPOSITO, ANDREW 294 - 9
KANG, RICHARD 288 - 7
LANGE, DAVID 296 - 1M
REINEKE, EDWARD 286 - 7
Second Place OHIO RIFLE & PISTOL ASSOCIATION 1157 - 33 ﬁuiiilt\éer Tone Norman Adair Medallion in
MT VERNON, OH
HOGLE, DANE 288 - 9
COOPER, GILES 289 - 5
BARCON, ALAN 291 - 11
ZIMMERMAN, GLENN 289 - 8
3rd Place PIASA RED 1156 - 35 ﬁuili'toenze Tone Norman Adair Medallion in
LEBANON, IL
NOLES, PAUL 290 - 9
HEINTZ, BRAD 287 - 8
BEYER, SCOTT 293 - 9
LUCASEY, DAN 286 - 9
MASTER / STATE ASSOCIATION - LAW ENFORCEMENT - Award Winners
JACKSON SPORTSMANS CLUB LED 1110 - 24 NoAward - Insufficient Entries
MASTER / CIVILIAN - Award Winners
1st Place TWELFTH PRECINCT PISTOL 1127 - 25
EXPERT / LAW ENFORCEMENT - CIVILIAN - Award Winners
1st Place LENOX 1140 - 34
2nd Place CRC - RED 1130 - 21
3rd Place HUMMELSTOWN HELLION 129 - 17
SHARPSHOOTER / STATE ASSOCIATION - LAW ENFORCEMENT - CIVILIAN - Award Winners
1st Place NEW JERSEY JUNIOR GOLD 1091 - 23
2nd Place YORK ADAMS BRONZE 1089 - 10
MARKSMAN / STATE ASSOCIATION - CIVILIAN - Award Winners
1st Place HUNTERDON - SOMERSET "GOLD" 1040 - 8

MASTER / STATE ASSOCIATION - LAW ENFORCEMENT

1. MA OHIO RIFLE & PISTOL ASSOCIATION
2. MA JACKSON SPORTSMANS CLUB LED

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

Team Rankings by Class and Category

110 - Total Entries

2 - Entries

1157 - 33
1110 - 24

MASTER / CIVILIAN

MA LAPUA/ZERO

MA PIASA RED

MA TWELFTH PRECINCT PISTOL

MA PACHAUG GOLD

MA TIOGA COUNTY SPORTSMEN'S ASSOC.

17 - Entries

1164 - 34
1156 - 35
1127 - 25
121 - 22
1114 - 24

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Indoor Sectional Tournament - Indoor Precision Pistol Team Match

Team Rankings by Class and Category

MASTER / CIVILIAN
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MA BULLSEYE BANDITS
MA PAMYRA DUTCHMEN
MA PIASA WHITE

9. MA STAMFORD ROD & GUN CLUB #2
10. MA FREEPORT RED

11.  MA TORRINGTON GREAT ONES

12. MA HAPPY TO HIT PAPER

13. MA NRC

14.  MA HENDRICK HUDSON PISTOLEROS
15.  MA THE INTROVERTS

16. MA ELKHART BLUE

17. MA CRRC JUNIOR TYROS

EXPERT / LAW ENFORCEMENT - CIVILIAN

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
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LENOX

CRC - RED

HUMMELSTOWN HELLION
NANSEMOND GUARDS

STAMFORD ROD & GUN CLUB #1
ANNE ARUNDEL FISH & GAME - GOLD
EWORLD SHOOTING ASSOC - SPARTANS
CJRPC - GOLD
HAWTHORNE/PASSAIL ULTRA MEGA SUPERSTARS
COEUR D'ALENE'S BEST

PVSC

CRRC - GOLD

FLAMING GAPERS

BRC ALL STARS - EX

ROSLYN C TEAM

TEAM ENTROPHY

NCSA GOLD

POTOMAC CREEK BULLSEYE ASSOC
HFG - GOLD

BLUE TEAM NORTH WEST

BRAXTON BOYS

TRUMP 2020

RI REDS

ARVADA PLATINUM

JACKSON JACKS

CRC - WHITE

LENI LENAPE

NENAMESECK

67 GUN CLUB

CHERRY CREEK GUN CLUB WARRIORS
CRC - BLUE

MPL

GARRISON R&R

IWLA ROCKVILLE -1

336

BRENTWOOD B

MICHIGAN STATE POLICE BLUE
CASTLETON FISH & GAME
FREEPORT BLUE

ARVADA GOLD

CARON MFG

CJ JUNIOR GIRLS

FLUSHING BROTHERS

17 - Entries
1109 - 24
1106 - 15
1105 - 26
1088 - 18
1085 - 20
1054 - 9

1030 - 10
1015 - 17
969 - 18

911 - 3

869 - 6

636 - 1

43 - Entries
1140 - 34
1130 - 21
1129 - 17
1122 - 20
1121 - 22
1108 - 17
1104 - 17
1100 - 16
1098 - 13
1095 - 16
1094 - 13
1093 - 21
1091 - 22
1090 - 23
1086 - 17
1085 - 15
1080 - 18
1080 - 15
1080 - 13
1079 - 20
1079 - 12
1078 - 20
1077 - 1
1076 - 13
1076 - 11
1073 - 23
1073 - 13
1070 - 20
1064 - 13
1043 - 11
1027 - 14
1024 - 12
1013 - 8

996 - 10

987 - 11

978 - 5

928 - 7

918 - 7

890 - 8

872 - 3

860 - 3

811 - 3

518 - 10

EXPERT / MIXED TEAM
1. EX JACKSON RED
2. EX FLUSHING BULLSEYE
3. EX PICKUP #1

110 - Total Entries

3 - Entries
1143 - 32
1079 - 17
526 - 4

SHARPSHOOTER / STATE ASSOCIATION - LAW ENFORCE 33 - Entries

SS NEW JERSEY JUNIOR GOLD

SS YORK ADAMS BRONZE

SS YORK ADAMS GOLD

SS BRENTWOOD A

SS NORTHVALE GOLD

SS JUST ABOUT

SS TPL"GOLD"

SS LENOX "SILVER"

SS CUMBERLAND RIFLEMEN

SS THE ROAD WARRIORS

SS HUMMELSTOWN GREEN MANALISHI
SS MICHIGAN STATE POLICE GOLD
SS ACGC

SS ELKHART WHITE

SS HUMMELSTOWN GRINDERS

SS EXIT #12

SS COEUR D'ALENE'S SECOND BEST
SS ROSLYN B TEAM

SS BRC HOT SHOTS

SS OLD BETHPAGE

SS PACHAUG SILVER

SS BRC BULLSEYES

SS ANNE ARUNDEL FISH & GAME - SILVER
SS ARVADA SILVER

SS TEAM AMANDA

SS BROOKLYN SCHUETZEN

SS HENDRICK HUDSON

SS GMRPC

SS 4 - PLINKERS

S8 CJRPC - SILVER

SS CRRC JUNIOR BRONZE

SS YORK ADAMS - BLUE

SS CRRC #3
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SHARPSHOOTER / MIXED TEAM
1. SS DEPLORABLES

MARKSMAN / STATE ASSOCIATION - CIVILIAN

MK HUNTERDON - SOMERSET "GOLD"
MK RANGERS

MK CRRC JUNIOR GOLD

MK NEW JERSEY JUNIOR SILVER

MK ELKHART RED

MK IWLA ROCKVILLE - 2

MK ANNE ARUNDEL FISH & GAME - BRONZE
MK CRRC JUNIOR SILVER

MK IWLA ROCKVILLE - 3

0. MK EAST MEADOW

1. MK ROSLYN A TEAM

23PN O RN

1091 - 23
1089 - 10
1083 - 16
1072 - 14
1070 - 18
1068 - 19
1057 - 16
1053 - 13
1049 - 16
1047 - 15
1046 - 14
1041 - 11
1032 - 10
1027 - 12
1020 - 12
1014 - 14
1010 - 9
1006 - 4
1001 - 11
996 - 13
992 - 7
966 - 4
956 - 10
928 - 7
919 - 7
917 - 8
909 - 9
904 - 7
883 - 7
848 - 2
833 - 8
747 - 16
537 - 6
1 - Entries
1059 - 11
11 - Entries
1040 - 8
1004 - 9
975 - 5
967 - 9
943 - 2
934 - 3
883 - 5
876 - 4
847 - 5
767 - 13
599 - 5
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MA
MA
MA
EX
EX
EX
EX
MA
EX
EX
MA
MA
MA
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MA
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EX
SS
MA
EX
MA
EX
SS
EX
EX
EX
EX
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EX
EX
EX
SS
EX
SS
SS
EX
SS
SS
MA
SS
SS
SS
SS
EX
SS
MK
SS
MA
EX

NRA National Indoor Sectional Tournament - Indoor Precision Pistol Team Match

LAPUA/ZERO

OHIO RIFLE & PISTOL ASSOCIATION
PIASA RED

JACKSON RED

LENOX

CRC - RED

HUMMELSTOWN HELLION

TWELFTH PRECINCT PISTOL
NANSEMOND GUARDS

STAMFORD ROD & GUN CLUB #1
PACHAUG GOLD

TIOGA COUNTY SPORTSMEN'S ASSOC.
JACKSON SPORTSMANS CLUB LED
BULLSEYE BANDITS

ANNE ARUNDEL FISH & GAME - GOLD
PAMYRA DUTCHMEN

PIASA WHITE

EWORLD SHOOTING ASSOC - SPARTANS
CJRPC - GOLD

HAWTHORNE/PASSAIL ULTRA MEGA SUPERSTARS

COEUR D'ALENE'S BEST

PVSC

CRRC - GOLD

NEW JERSEY JUNIOR GOLD
FLAMING GAPERS

BRC ALL STARS - EX

YORK ADAMS BRONZE
STAMFORD ROD & GUN CLUB #2
ROSLYN C TEAM

FREEPORT RED

TEAM ENTROPHY

YORK ADAMS GOLD

NCSA GOLD

POTOMAC CREEK BULLSEYE ASSOC
HFG - GOLD

BLUE TEAM NORTH WEST
FLUSHING BULLSEYE

BRAXTON BOYS

TRUMP 2020

RI REDS

ARVADA PLATINUM

JACKSON JACKS

CRC - WHITE

LENI LENAPE

BRENTWOOD A

NENAMESECK

NORTHVALE GOLD

JUST ABOUT

67 GUN CLUB

DEPLORABLES

TPL "GOLD"

TORRINGTON GREAT ONES
LENOX "SILVER"

CUMBERLAND RIFLEMEN

THE ROAD WARRIORS
HUMMELSTOWN GREEN MANALISHI
CHERRY CREEK GUN CLUB WARRIORS
MICHIGAN STATE POLICE GOLD
HUNTERDON - SOMERSET "GOLD"
ACGC

HAPPY TO HIT PAPER

CRC - BLUE

Complete Ranking - All Teams

1164 - 34
1157 - 33
1156 - 35
1143 - 32
1140 - 34
1130 - 21
129 - 17
1127 - 25
1122 - 20
1121 - 22
121 - 22
1114 - 24
1110 - 24
1109 - 24
1108 - 17
1106 - 15
1105 - 26
1104 - 17
1100 - 16
1098 - 13
1095 - 16
1094 - 13
1093 - 21
1091 - 23
1091 - 22
1090 - 23
1089 - 10
1088 - 18
1086 - 17
1085 - 20
1085 - 15
1083 - 16
1080 - 18
1080 - 15
1080 - 13
1079 - 20
1079 - 17
1079 - 12
1078 - 20
1077 - 11
1076 - 13
1076 - 11
1073 - 23
1073 - 13
1072 - 14
1070 - 20
1070 - 18
1068 - 19
1064 - 13
1059 - 11
1057 - 16
1054 - 9
1053 - 13
1049 - 16
1047 - 15
1046 - 14
1043 - 11
1041 - 11
1040 - 8
1032 - 10
1030 - 10
1027 - 14

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

SS
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MA
SS
EX
SS
SS
MK
SS
SS
EX
SS
EX
EX
MK
MA
MK
SS
SS
MK
MK
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SS
SS
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SS
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SS
SS
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MK
MK
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EX
SS
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MK
SS
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MK
SS
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EX

ELKHART WHITE

MPL

HUMMELSTOWN GRINDERS
NRC

EXIT #12

GARRISON R&R

COEUR D'ALENE'S SECOND BEST
ROSLYN B TEAM

RANGERS

BRC HOT SHOTS

OLD BETHPAGE

IWLA ROCKVILLE -1

PACHAUG SILVER

336

BRENTWOOD B

CRRC JUNIOR GOLD
HENDRICK HUDSON PISTOLEROS
NEW JERSEY JUNIOR SILVER
BRC BULLSEYES

ANNE ARUNDEL FISH & GAME - SILVER
ELKHART RED

IWLA ROCKVILLE - 2

MICHIGAN STATE POLICE BLUE
ARVADA SILVER

TEAM AMANDA

CASTLETON FISH & GAME
BROOKLYN SCHUETZEN

THE INTROVERTS

HENDRICK HUDSON

GMRPC

FREEPORT BLUE

4 - PLINKERS

ANNE ARUNDEL FISH & GAME - BRONZE
CRRC JUNIOR SILVER

ARVADA GOLD

ELKHART BLUE

CARON MFG

CJRPC - SILVER

IWLA ROCKVILLE - 3

CRRC JUNIOR BRONZE

CJ JUNIOR GIRLS

EAST MEADOW

YORK ADAMS - BLUE

CRRC JUNIOR TYROS

ROSLYN A TEAM

CRRC #3

PICKUP #1

FLUSHING BROTHERS

110 - Total Entries

1027 - 12
1024 - 12
1020 - 12
1015 - 17
1014 - 14
1013 - 8
1010 - 9
1006 - 4
1004 - 9
1001 - 11
996 - 13
996 - 10
992 - 7
987 - 11
978 - 5
975 - 5
969 - 18
967 - 9
966 - 4
956 - 10
943 - 2
934 - 3
928 - 7
928 - 7
919 - 7
918 - 7
917 - 8
911 - 3
909 - 9
904 - 7
890 - 8
883 - 7
883 - 5
876 - 4
872 - 3
869 - 6
860 - 3
848 - 2
847 - 5
833 - 8
811 - 3
767 - 13
747 - 16
636 - 1
599 - 5
537 - 6
526 - 4
518 - 10



